Swimming Pool Heat Exchangers
Alfa Biz Limited Phone: 0086-571-63720723 Fax: 0086-571-63720693 www.alfa-biz.com
We has a various of shell and tube heat exchangers for solar pool heating systems or boiler pool heating systems.
To promote longevity of all the system components, instead of placing chlorine or salt pool water directly through
the solar panels, utilize an external swimming pool heat exchanger for a more versatile, robust solar design.
Our swimming pool heat exchangers are designed by our special innovative tube designs, spiral twisted
corrugation on the tubing surface, which were engineered to maximize the use of solar or boiler energy; thus
increasing the overall thermal efficiency of the system.

Note: Please check your working temperature and chlorine concentration for material type used.
Swimming Pool Heat Exchangers Nominal Performance
Model
Normal Capacity
Shell
(pool)
side
Tube
(Hot)
side
Swimming Pool
Capacity
kW kBtu/Hr m3 USGAL
SP-55 16 55 1" 3/4" 15 3960
SP-85 25 85 1" 3/4" 22 6600
SP-155 45 155 1 1/2" 1" 40 11900
SP-210 60 210 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 65 17200
SP-300 88 300 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 90 23800
SP-360 105 360 2" 1 1/2" 110 29000
SP-600 175 600 2 1/2" 2" 180 47500
SP-1200 352 1200 2 1/2" 2" 360 95100
SP-2400 704 2400 4" 2" 720 190200
SP-3000 880 3000 4" 2 1/2" 900 237700
SP-3600 1056 3600 4" 2 1/2" 1080 285300
SP-4500 1310 4500 4" 2 1/2" 1350 356600
SP-5000 1460 5000 4" 2 1/2" 1500 396200
SP-6000 1760 6000 4" 2 1/2" 1800 475500
Swimming Pool Heat Exchangers
Alfa Biz Limited Phone: 0086-571-63720723 Fax: 0086-571-63720693 www.alfa-biz.com
Note: